3
The Halo RB-10 is a ratio beam
spectrophotometer with an extensive
array of built in functions for versatility
and suitability to many analytical and
biological applications. The ratio beam
optics impart greater accuracy and
reproducibility  than the conventional,

Gross Weight 25Kg
Power Requirements 110 - 220 V selectable, 50/60Hz
RB-10 Ordering Information
PRODUCT CATALOG NUMBER#
Halo RB-10 UV-Visible Ratio Beam Spectrophotometer 110 - 220 V selectable, 50/60Hz RB-10-220
Thermostatic Cuvette Holder with tubing RB-10-TCH
Test Tube Holder (includes High Ceiling Cover) RB-10-TTH
Micro-cuvette holder RB-10-MCH
Micro-cuvettes - quartz 50µl  / 10mm optical path length RB-10-MC-50
Sample Sipper RB-10-SS
UV Detective Software UVDS-08-01
RB-10 Accessories